
The Stratos 3000 LTSS seat features pronounced side bolsters and ergonomic foam to provide optimal lateral 
support, whilst its Sisiara matting reduces the impact from vibration and hashness on tough Australian 
roads. The LTSS suspension system will provide both drivers and passengers with increased comfort and 
support in the toughest conditions.
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Seat dimensions are annotated in millimeters.

SISIARA MATTING

AUSTRALIAN DESIGN 
RULES COMPLIANT

ADR

3000 3000 LTSSLTSS

TRIM OPTIONS 
AVAILABLE

ADJUSTABLE SUSPENSION

STRATOS

39
0

500
320

48570 70

79
0
/8

4
0

62
0
/6

70
17

0
/2

35

230 470

60/110

320
150 550

320

11
0
/1
60

SUSPSUSPEENSION SNSION SEEATAT

SIDE BOLSTERS

www.stratos.com.au
Ph. 1300 130 522


